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Notice
1U0412022

'l'hc UG stLldents of 4th & 6th semesters and PG students of 4th Semester are

hereby notilled that they have to pay their admission fees online as per the

I'ollowing schedule using Credit Card / Debit Card cum ATM Card or Net

banking. 'l'hcy have to make the payment from online fees payment portal

provided in thc college website by logging through the Student login'

Online admission date: -

I l -0 4-2022 to I 0-05-2022

Ii(J 6th S.cmestgr admiqsion fees: -

CtfutrnON cnAII(;[S ftO frr: f,nirl nUntxC AOnTISSIONlO 6th sem.

BA(H)

B.Sc.( I l)

h ot,t,owl N( ; I loNotJlls (coRli) su BJFICTS

6th SEMESTER FOR THE

Prlnclpal
RaJa I'larendra Lal Khan Woment CoBEer

,., r___ ^_- 
(.ly-IoJ9rPY:)-. 
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Amount
s00
500

1000

1000

2000
2000
1500

1500

2000
4000
2500
4000

KSur%
is/*,0*oto*ffi
6\ rsro-tssll-=W

650/-

Ervri.'r' 1,1000/-

nuurrtonnr, Citanr;n:s 'to BE PAtD DURING ADMISSION TO

-Sqbjcct
Iklucltion
$ysic_
Gcogpp[y
!lh1';im-
Che rrristrry

Conr. Science

Z-oology

-B,otirny
Blu'"islqsv-

-Microbiologl'
Nutrition
BCA
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IiG 4th Se-mester admi$sio{r, tees: -

At)t)n'IONA.l, _('l!4llcES 'I'O tlli PAID DURING AqMISSION to 4th S"emester FOR THE

Amount
4s0
800

450
r500
450

450
r800
2700
2700
2250
2250
2700
4000
3000
4000

coMMoN cltnRGrs t'o ge palo nuRlNG lD[,{tsslo.N to 4'h sem.

Strcan-r

tl /VH)
l] A(G)
ll Sc(H)
I]MLT
IJVOC

PC; 4th Scmester admission fees: -

Subjects Amount

llcngali, I'listory, Sanskrit

I{abindra Sangeet, Hindustani Vocal
NIusic

,\pplied N'l athematics

Zoologl', IIuman Physiology, Comp.
Science, Gcographyo Ilotany, Nutrition

sr&i!s$
}.]NGLISII
IiDUCAI'ION
MylI!_

-(;troGRA-PFY _

I.]CONOMICS
M_AfrrENrA'!'rc-s
I'TIYSICS
cirri'nrr.s'r'ny
r:riy3. ,,(crrNir,:
7.OOLO(;\',
BQI4Ny
PIIYSIOI,(X;Y
r\,IlqRotltot lo"cy
NtTIRITION
ri.c.A

DR. rf{d$fiPQlna

Arlount
r 350

900

I 660

r 2000
6000

Prlnclpal

84s0/-

w
t-oitot-


